
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

 
 
 

  
In the Matter of  
  
ENTERGY NUCLEAR OPERATIONS, INC., 
ENTERGY NUCLEAR PALISADES, LLC, 
HOLTEC INTERNATIONAL, AND 
HOLTEC DECOMMISSIONING 
INTERNATIONAL, LLC 

Docket Nos. 50-255-LT 
                     50-155-LT 
                     72-007-LT 
                     72-043-LT 

  
(Palisades Nuclear Plant and Big Rock  
Point Site) 

 

  
 

ORDER 
 

 In this license transfer proceeding, the NRC received the attached document.  It is titled 

a petition to intervene and for a hearing but was submitted on www.regulations.gov instead of 

on the adjudicatory docket.  The document has been added to the NRC’s electronic hearing 

docket (ADAMS Accession No. ML21083A134).  Any answers to this filing are due within 25 

days of the date of service of this order.   

Issued pursuant to my authority under 10 C.F.R. § 2.346(a). 

 
 IT IS SO ORDERED. 
 
 
      For the Commission 

    ___________________________ 
      Annette L. Vietti-Cook 
      Secretary of the Commission 
 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland, 
this 29th day of March 2021. 

http://www.regulations.gov/
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
I hereby certify that copies of the foregoing ORDER (Allowing the Opportunity for Answers to be 
Filed) have been served upon the following persons by Electronic Information Exchange. 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of Commission Appellate Adjudication 
Mail Stop: O-16B33 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
ocaamail@nrc.gov 
 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Mail Stop: O-16B33 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
hearingdocket@nrc.gov 
 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the General Counsel 
Mail Stop: O-14A44 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
Tison A. Campbell, Esq.  
David E. Roth, Esq.  
Anita G. Naber, Esq.  
Jeremy L. Watchutka, Esq.  
Jennifer Scro, Esq. 
Mary F. Woods, Esq.  
Brian Newell, Senior Paralegal 
tison.campbell@nrc.gov 
david.roth@nrc.gov 
anita.goshnaber@nrc.gov 
jeremy.watchutka@nrc.gov 
brian.newell@nrc.gov 
mary.woods@nrc.gov 

Environmental Law & Policy Center 
35 E. Wacker Dr.  Suite 1600 
Chicago, IL 60601 
Caroline Cox, Esq.  
Margrethe Kearney, Esq. 
ccox@elpc.org 
mkearney@elpc.org 
 
 
Michigan Department of Attorney General 
525 W. Ottawa St. 
Lansing, MI 48906 
Michael Moody, Esq. 
moodym2@michigan.gov 
 
 
Counsel for Don’t Waste Michigan, et al 
 
Terry Lodge, Esq. 
316 N. Michigan Street 
Suite 520 
Toledo, OH  43604 
E-mail:  tjlodge50@yahoo.com 
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Counsel for Entergy Nuclear Operations, Inc 
 
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 
1200 Seventeenth Street, NW  
Washington, DC  20036 
Anne R. Leidich, Esq. 
David R. Lewis, Esq.  
anne.leidich@pillsburylaw.com 
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com 
 
Susan H. Raimo, Esq.  
Entergy Services, LLC 
101 Constitution Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20001 
sraimo@entergy.com 
 
 
Counsel for Holtec International 
 
Balch &Bingham LLP  
1710 Sixth Avenue North  
Birmingham, AL 35203-2015  
Alan D. Lovett, Esq. 
Nick Theodore, Esq.  
alovett@balch.com 
ntheodore@balch.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland 
this 29th day of March 2021 
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Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
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